
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
             Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course, Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/22/2022
             ========== Girls Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    52  Whitefish Bay                     (19:54.0  99:29.8 1:21.6)
================================================
  1      2  Natalie Miller          12   18:59.0
  2      8  Freya Stratte           11   19:51.6
  3     12  Kate Nicolet            10   20:06.1
  4     14  Lydia Miller            12   20:12.5
  5     16  Paige Haglund           10   20:20.6
  6   ( 30) Mary Block              11   21:00.2

  2.    61  Homestead                         (19:59.2  99:55.6 1:58.0)
================================================
  1      1  Savannah Fraley         12   18:52.5
  2      7  Sierra Gill             10   19:50.4
  3      9  Caroline Garsha         11   19:54.8
  4     19  Alexandra Gaskin        10   20:27.4
  5     25  Olivia Boyle            11   20:50.5
  6   ( 29) Shaylin Swenson         10   20:59.7
  7   ( 43) Kaitlyn Haberer         12   21:46.3

  3.    65  Brookfield East                   (20:04.6  100:23.0 1:31.9)
================================================
  1      3  Isabelle Yttre          9    19:11.5
  2      6  Lilah Lupton            10   19:47.8
  3     11  Annabelle Nealey        9    20:03.1
  4     22  Jacklyn Warber          11   20:37.2
  5     23  Laura Dressler          9    20:43.4
  6   ( 34) Madeline Marks          10   21:14.6
  7   ( 42) Ella Schroeder          10   21:45.8

  4.   131  DSHA                              (20:54.5  104:32.3 1:24.0)
================================================
  1     13  Olivia Campbell         11   20:11.6
  2     24  Nora McCormick          12   20:49.4
  3     27  Haddon Russell          12   20:56.5
  4     28  London Chase            10   20:59.2
  5     39  Anna Larsen             11   21:35.6
  6   ( 58) Mairin Daily            10   22:45.9

  5.   146  Germantown                        (21:03.2  105:15.6 2:04.8)
================================================
  1     10  Samyiah Fox             9    20:00.8
  2     21  Lizzy Liker             11   20:34.9
  3     32  Erin Fredrickson        12   21:05.8
  4     37  Claire Reedy            10   21:28.5
  5     46  Ella Armstrong          10   22:05.6
  6   ( 48) Keira Lorbecki          10   22:13.6
  7   ( 61) Izzy Mrzyglod           12   23:02.2

  6.   148  Arrowhead                         (21:05.8  105:29.0 2:33.6)
================================================
  1      4  Anne Straka             11   19:39.9
  2     18  Libby Ray               11   20:24.9
  3     35  Joelle Duty             10   21:14.7
  4     44  Elle Brunner            10   21:56.0
  5     47  Brooke Hansen           11   22:13.5
  6   ( 51) Sydney Ray              12   22:28.5

  7.   192  Wauwatosa West                    (21:44.3  108:41.3 3:22.4)
================================================
  1     15  Nina Klein              9    20:20.0



  2     17  Abbey Tank              10   20:23.1
  3     45  Hannah Veenendaal       12   21:56.2
  4     50  Addison McVoy-Holtz     11   22:19.6
  5     65  Morgan Bosman           11   23:42.4
  6   ( 66) Maura McVoy-Holtz       11   23:43.2

  8.   216  Sussex Hamilton                   (21:51.4  109:17.0 1:35.6)
================================================
  1     31  Carly Elkin             11   21:01.7
  2     36  Leah Gonwa              10   21:24.0
  3     40  Brooke Price            12   21:41.1
  4     54  Samantha Seiler         11   22:32.9
  5     55  Claire Schumacher       9    22:37.3
  6   ( 59) Mahika Mahamah          10   22:46.5
  7   ( 62) Manita Mahamah          10   23:09.2

  9.   217  Menomonee Falls                   (21:53.0  109:24.9 1:26.8)
================================================
  1     33  Emily Grant             11   21:14.2
  2     38  Macey Vuolo             9    21:29.3
  3     41  Kayley Brofsky          9    21:43.7
  4     49  Gracie Haensgen         12   22:16.7
  5     56  Ryen Probasco           9    22:41.0
  6   ( 60) Ava Sardina             12   22:49.0

 10.   218  Nicolet                           (21:57.2  109:45.9 2:36.5)
================================================
  1     20  Reese Anderson          9    20:33.2
  2     26  Kate Kauffman           10   20:51.5
  3     52  Anastasia Blair         9    22:29.4
  4     57  Magdalena Rosas-Sarmie  9    22:42.1
  5     63  Ella Pringle            12   23:09.7
  6   ( 64) Jade Mosiman            11   23:27.9
  7   ( 68) Avielle Dickman         11   23:48.6

 11.   264  Milwaukee King                    (23:19.2  116:36.0 6:03.8)
================================================
  1      5  Izabel Romero           10   19:45.6
  2     53  Maryam Yusuf            12   22:32.0
  3     67  Anyla Thomas            11   23:46.1
  4     69  Peyton Moorman          11   24:42.9
  5     70  Audrey Pinney           9    25:49.4
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                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
             Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course, Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/22/2022
                             Girls Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Savannah Fraley    12   Homestead                         18:52.5  6:05  t 
    2    2 Natalie Miller     12   Whitefish Bay                     18:59.0  6:07  t 
    3    3 Isabelle Yttre     9    Brookfield East                   19:11.5  6:11  i 
    4    4 Anne Straka        11   Arrowhead                         19:39.9  6:20  i 
    5    5 Izabel Romero      10   Milwaukee King                    19:45.6  6:22  i 
    6    6 Lilah Lupton       10   Brookfield East                   19:47.8  6:23  i 
    7    7 Sierra Gill        10   Homestead                         19:50.4  6:24  t 
    8    8 Freya Stratte      11   Whitefish Bay                     19:51.6  6:24  t 
    9    9 Caroline Garsha    11   Homestead                         19:54.8  6:25  t 
   10   10 Samyiah Fox        9    Germantown                        20:00.8  6:27  i 
   11   11 Annabelle Nealey   9    Brookfield East                   20:03.1  6:28    
   12   12 Kate Nicolet       10   Whitefish Bay                     20:06.1  6:29  t 
   13   13 Olivia Campbell    11   DSHA                              20:11.6  6:30    
   14   14 Lydia Miller       12   Whitefish Bay                     20:12.5  6:31  t 
   15   15 Nina Klein         9    Wauwatosa West                    20:20.0  6:33    
   16   16 Paige Haglund      10   Whitefish Bay                     20:20.6  6:33  t 
   17   17 Abbey Tank         10   Wauwatosa West                    20:23.1  6:34    
   18   18 Libby Ray          11   Arrowhead                         20:24.9  6:35    
   19   19 Alexandra Gaskin   10   Homestead                         20:27.4  6:36  t 
   20   20 Reese Anderson     9    Nicolet                           20:33.2  6:37    
   21   21 Lizzy Liker        11   Germantown                        20:34.9  6:38    
   22   22 Jacklyn Warber     11   Brookfield East                   20:37.2  6:39    
   23   23 Laura Dressler     9    Brookfield East                   20:43.4  6:41    
   24   24 Nora McCormick     12   DSHA                              20:49.4  6:43    
   25   25 Olivia Boyle       11   Homestead                         20:50.5  6:43  t 
   26   26 Kate Kauffman      10   Nicolet                           20:51.5  6:43    
   27   27 Haddon Russell     12   DSHA                              20:56.5  6:45    
   28   28 London Chase       10   DSHA                              20:59.2  6:46    
   29   29 Shaylin Swenson    10   Homestead                         20:59.7  6:46  t 
   30   30 Mary Block         11   Whitefish Bay                     21:00.2  6:46  t 
   31   31 Carly Elkin        11   Sussex Hamilton                   21:01.7  6:47    
   32   32 Erin Fredrickson   12   Germantown                        21:05.8  6:48    
   33   33 Emily Grant        11   Menomonee Falls                   21:14.2  6:51    
   34   34 Madeline Marks     10   Brookfield East                   21:14.6  6:51    
   35   35 Joelle Duty        10   Arrowhead                         21:14.7  6:51    
   36   36 Leah Gonwa         10   Sussex Hamilton                   21:24.0  6:54    
   37   37 Claire Reedy       10   Germantown                        21:28.5  6:55    
   38   38 Macey Vuolo        9    Menomonee Falls                   21:29.3  6:55    
   39   39 Anna Larsen        11   DSHA                              21:35.6  6:57    
   40   40 Brooke Price       12   Sussex Hamilton                   21:41.1  6:59    
   41   41 Kayley Brofsky     9    Menomonee Falls                   21:43.7  7:00    
   42   42 Ella Schroeder     10   Brookfield East                   21:45.8  7:01    
   43   43 Kaitlyn Haberer    12   Homestead                         21:46.3  7:01  t 
   44   44 Elle Brunner       10   Arrowhead                         21:56.0  7:04    
   45   45 Hannah Veenendaal  12   Wauwatosa West                    21:56.2  7:04    
   46   46 Ella Armstrong     10   Germantown                        22:05.6  7:07    
   47   47 Brooke Hansen      11   Arrowhead                         22:13.5  7:10    
   48   48 Keira Lorbecki     10   Germantown                        22:13.6  7:10    
   49   49 Gracie Haensgen    12   Menomonee Falls                   22:16.7  7:11    
   50   50 Addison McVoy-Holt 11   Wauwatosa West                    22:19.6  7:12    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
             Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course, Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/22/2022
                             Girls Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Sydney Ray         12   Arrowhead                         22:28.5  7:15    
   52   52 Anastasia Blair    9    Nicolet                           22:29.4  7:15    
   53   53 Maryam Yusuf       12   Milwaukee King                    22:32.0  7:16    
   54   54 Samantha Seiler    11   Sussex Hamilton                   22:32.9  7:16    
   55   55 Claire Schumacher  9    Sussex Hamilton                   22:37.3  7:17    
   56   56 Ryen Probasco      9    Menomonee Falls                   22:41.0  7:19    
   57   57 Magdalena Rosas-Sa 9    Nicolet                           22:42.1  7:19    
   58   58 Mairin Daily       10   DSHA                              22:45.9  7:20    
   59   59 Mahika Mahamah     10   Sussex Hamilton                   22:46.5  7:20    
   60   60 Ava Sardina        12   Menomonee Falls                   22:49.0  7:21    
   61   61 Izzy Mrzyglod      12   Germantown                        23:02.2  7:25    
   62   62 Manita Mahamah     10   Sussex Hamilton                   23:09.2  7:28    
   63   63 Ella Pringle       12   Nicolet                           23:09.7  7:28    
   64   64 Jade Mosiman       11   Nicolet                           23:27.9  7:34    
   65   65 Morgan Bosman      11   Wauwatosa West                    23:42.4  7:38    
   66   66 Maura McVoy-Holtz  11   Wauwatosa West                    23:43.2  7:39    
   67   67 Anyla Thomas       11   Milwaukee King                    23:46.1  7:39    
   68   68 Avielle Dickman    11   Nicolet                           23:48.6  7:40    
   69   69 Peyton Moorman     11   Milwaukee King                    24:42.9  7:58    
   70   70 Audrey Pinney      9    Milwaukee King                    25:49.4  8:19    
   71      Xochitl Viviano    11   Milwaukee Marshall                29:10.8  9:24    
   72      Abigail Domena     11   Milwaukee Marshall                32:18.2 10:24    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


